
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
5% OFF





 
              HCTL PM254-2-02-Z-8.5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HCTL
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm 2.54mm 双排 3A Copper Alloy 4P -40℃~+105℃ 260℃@5S Straight 2x2P 8.5mm Top Square Holes Plugin,P=2.54mm  Female Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0732
                       
                        $0.077
                      	$ 0.37
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0600
                       
                        $0.0631
                      	$ 3.00
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0533
                       
                        $0.0561
                      	$ 8.00
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0484
                       
                        $0.0509
                      	$ 24.20
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0416
                       
                        $0.0437
                      	$ 104.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0396
                       
                        $0.0416
                      	$ 198.00



 
              In Stock: 640
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  